
May 28, 2025

C
a
rn

iv
a
l 

C
ru

is
e
 L

in
e
s

H
a
lf

 M
o

o
n

 C
a
y

E
le

u
th

e
ra

, 
B

a
h

a
m

a
s

EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE

ItemNo

Category

Mfr Model

Quantity Equipment Remarks

101
Dishwasher, Undercounter Champion

UH130B 1

Existing

102 Bottle Cooler Glastender ST72-S 2

Existing

103

Frozen Beverage Machine Frosty Factory

137A 2

104 Ice Shaver Hamilton Beach HBS1400 1

Existing

105

Backbar Cooler, front breathing Continental Refrigerator

BB90NSS 1

106

Work Table, Cabinet Base Hinged Doors

Advance Tabco HK-SS-247 1

111

Ice Maker, Cube-Style

Manitowoc IYT1900A 1

Existing

Ice Bin for Ice Machines Manitowoc D970 1

Existing

165 Ice Bin with Bottle Wells Krowne KR19-M42R 2

166 Hand Sink Krowne KR19-1C 2

167 Underbar Add-On Unit Krowne KR24-T12 2

168

Bottle Storage Unit

Krowne KR24-18RD 2

2
0
5
5
 W

 7
3
rd

 S
tr

e
e
t,

 M
ia

m
i,

 F
L

 3
3
0
16

P
h

:(
3
0
5
)8

2
6
-8

6
9
6
 F

a
x

:(
3
0
5
)8

2
6
-9

13
1

1/2" = 1'

Dayne Gauntlett

FS-1.3

EQUIPMENT
LAYOUT

Bell Bar

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revision/Issue

AutoCAD SHX Text
No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Added Main Kitchen

AutoCAD SHX Text
1-26-24

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
Major Update after site visit.

AutoCAD SHX Text
9-12-24

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
Added Elec & Plumbing Information.

AutoCAD SHX Text
9-20-24

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
Added and relocation of equipment

AutoCAD SHX Text
5-28-25

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date

AutoCAD SHX Text
Scale

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawn By

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sheet

AutoCAD SHX Text
All Dimensions to be verified on the job site. Actual locations for floor drains, and any ventilating equipment to be determined by Engineer. Mechanical, Plumbing & Electrical to be checked and verified by Customers MEP Engineer. Remote Condensing Units to be located by Architect. Exhaust & Supply fans to be located by Architect.


	Sheets and Views
	24x36 Equipment (3)


