



Bell Bar

EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE					
ItemNo	Category	Mfr	Model	Quantity	Equipment Remarks
101	Dishwasher, Undercounter	Champion	UH130B	1	Existing
102	Bottle Cooler	Glastender	ST72-S	2	Existing
103	Frozen Beverage Machine	Frosty Factory	137A	2	
104	Ice Shaver	Hamilton Beach	HBS1400	1	Existing
105	Backbar Cooler, front breathing	Continental Refrigerator	BB90NSS	1	
106	Work Table, Cabinet Base Hinged Doors	Advance Tabco	HK-SS-247	1	
111	Ice Maker, Cube-Style	Manitowoc	IYT1900A	1	Existing
	Ice Bin for Ice Machines	Manitowoc	D970	1	Existing
165	Ice Bin with Bottle Wells	Krowne	KR19-M42R	2	
166	Hand Sink	Krowne	KR19-1C	2	
167	Underbar Add-On Unit	Krowne	KR24-T12	2	
168	Bottle Storage Unit	Krowne	KR24-18RD	2	

EQUIPMENT LAYOUT

All Dimensions to be verified on the job site.
 Actual locations for floor drains, and any ventilating equipment to be determined by Engineer.
 Mechanical, Plumbing & Electrical to be checked and verified by Customers MEP Engineer.
 Remote Condensing Units to be located by Architect.
 Exhaust & Supply fans to be located by Architect.

Carnival Cruise Lines
 Half Moon Cay
 Eleuthera, Bahamas

INTERNATIONAL INC.
 2055 W 73rd Street, Miami, FL 33016
 Ph: (305)826-8696 Fax: (305)826-9131

No.	Revision/Issue	Date
2	Added Main Kitchen	1-26-24
3	Major Update after site visit.	9-12-24
4	Added Elec & Plumbing Information.	9-20-24
5	Added and relocation of equipment	5-28-25

Date
May 28, 2025
 Drawn By
Dayne Gauntlett
 Scale
1/2" = 1'

Sheet
FS-1.3